GGVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/FG/T/D
2A, 600V, N-Channel MOSFET
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 11                          REV: 1.0                                                       2012.12.20
www.goldengate-ic.com                                            Copyright © 2012 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
2A, 600V, N-Channel MOSFET
General Description
The GGVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/FG/T/D is an N-channel
enhancement mode power MOS field effect transistor. The

 H-bridge PWM motor drivers
Nomenclature
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Type Marking Material Packing
GGVF2N60M TO-251D-3L GGVF2N60M Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60MJ TO-251J-3L GGVF2N60MJ Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60N TO-126-3L GGVF2N60N Pb free Bulk
GGVF2N60NF TO-126F-3L GGVF2N60NF Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60F TO-220F-3L GGVF2N60F Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60FG TO-220F-3L GGVF2N60FG Halogen free Tube
GGVF2N60T TO-220-3L GGVF2N60T Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60D TO-252-2L GGVF2N60D Pb free Tube
GGVF2N60DTR TO-252-2L GGVF2N60D Pb free Tape & Reel
GGVF2N60M/MJ/N/NF/F/FG/T/D
2A, 600V, N-Channel MOSFET
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 2 of 11                          REV: 1.0                                                       2012.12.20
www.goldengate-ic.com                                            Copyright © 2012 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.